CLM cLEAN motors
Operating manual
en-US
03/2026
ID 443443_en.01
Table of contents
2
03

43 1
Field/Position Value Description
Type CLM505USHG00O112R/140 Type designation
Max Torque 284.11 Maximum torque/force
Date code (26/09) Date of manufacture (year/week)
Poles 6 Number of poles
Serial No. 60344131-00 Serial number of the motor
Current (F.L.A.) 5.06 Nominal current (depending on the circuit)
Th. CLASS F(155) Thermal class
Duty S9 Nominal operating mode
Volts 460Δ
VFD only
Supply voltage and circuit
Operation only permitted on a drive controller
RPM 3000 Nominal speed (depending on the circuit)
Freq 150 Nominal frequency (depending on the circuit)
Eff. 92.10 Efficiency (depending on the circuit)
PH 3 Number of phases
Enclosure TENV//IP69K Protection class
Temp rating 40C AMB-CONT Maximum surrounding temperature
Frame size 145TC NEMA size
HP 3 Nominal power
1 CE CE mark
2 QR code Link to product information
3 STOBER Name and address of the manufacturer
4 cURus cURus test symbol
24V Brake 132.75 Permanent magnet brake
Stall Current 8.77 Stall current
4 | cLEAN-Motor CLM
03
/2
02
6
|
ID
 4
43
44
3_
en
.0
1
17
Field/Position Value Description
Warning Explanation of the warning symbols in the
chapter Warning symbols on the motor [} 10].
Encoder Res. 2p Resolver, 2-pole
Stall Torque 119 Stall torque
Rs (Ohms) 1,640 Phase resistance
Max Speed 6.200 Maximum speed
Ld (mH) 3.79 Inductance of D-axis
Lq (mH) 7.60 Inductance of Q-axis
4.4 General features
Feature Description
Design Sensorless synchronous motor with interior permanent magnets
Design IM B5, IM V1, IM V3 in accordance with EN 60034-7
Protection class IP69K
Thermal class 155 (F) in accordance with EN 60034-1 (155 °C, heating Δϑ = 100 K)
Surface SAE 304 stainless steel
Cooling IC 410 convection cooling
Bearing Rolling bearing with lifetime lubrication and non-contact sealing
Sealing Radial shaft seal rings made of FKM (A side)
Shaft Shaft with feather key, diameter quality k6
Radial runout Normal tolerance class in accordance with IEC 60072-1
Concentricity Normal tolerance class in accordance with IEC 60072-1
Axial runout Normal tolerance class in accordance with IEC 60072-1
Vibration intensity A in accordance with EN 60034-14
Noise level Limit values in accordance with EN 60034-9
4.5 Electrical features
Feature Description
DC link voltage DC 540 V (max. 776 V) or DC 270 V (max. 310 V) to MH300 drive controller